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Estimated Quote

From:
Number
HandyManSouthampton _
Estimated Quote Date
Southampton . .
Contract no.: 07-99-99-33-048 Valid Until
E: info@wefix24.co.uk Total

www.wefix24.co.uk

Estimated Quote

HMS230

08/05/2024
07/06/2024

£330.00

Sub Total

To:
sam
19 Bridlington Ave, Southampton SO15 5HP
07891719005
ABC123@GMAIL.COM
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
1 materials £80.00
labour
1 £250.00
Sub Total
Tax

Total

£80.00

£250.00

£330.00
£0.00

£330.00

https://wefix24.co.uk/terms-conditions/

Thanks for choosing HandyMan Southampton | info@wefix24.co.uk
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